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United Way Hits Mark when Helping Others

At the United Way Campaign kickoff
meeting on October 24, Deputy Director
for Administrative Operations, Jim Clark,
standing in for Laboratory Director Harold
Furth, told United Way Volunteers there
are two basic reasons why the Laboratory,
from top management down, contributes
to the United Way. First, and most impor-
tant, the United Way is the best vehicle for
channeling contributions to the real needs
of the community. Second, contributions
to the United Way underscore and support
PPPL’s membership in the local commu-
nity.

“The United Way is like no other in
hitting the mark, in getting to the roots of
human needs, in making a difference in the
community. While Dr. Furth is away at the
CIT Policy Review Board meeting in
Texas — the first meeting of a body which
will help to unite the fusion community
behind the CIT at Princeton — we here at

PPPL will be reaching out to another
community, the local community, by
showing our support for the United Way,”
he said.

“PPPL does not exist in a vacuum,”
Clark continued. “In fact, the Laboratory
needs community support as much as the
community needs us. The Laboratory’s
solid record of rising participation in
United Way campaigns over the past few
years, from 11% to 67%, helps to establish
our credentials as a good neighbor, and this
participation does not go unnoticed.”
Clark urged everyone to work a little
harder this year to increase participation.
“Everyone give a little or whatever you
can,” he said.

Getting the Campaign off to a fast start,
Clark presented PPPL United Way Chair-
man Jack Joyce with pledge cards from the
Director, the PPPL Council, and PPPL
General Council. Handing the cards to

Joyce he said, “Senior management of the
Laboratory supports the Campaign 100%.
Dr. Furth believes very strongly in the
United Way and made his pledge before
leaving for Texas. I hope that the participa-
tion percentage represented by these
pledges will hold throughout the fund
drive, as we as a Laboratory show our
support for the United Way.”

Joyce States Goals
Announcing the twin goals of a 75%
participation rate and a $28,000 contribu-
tion, Jack Joyce, PPPL Campaign Chair-
man and a Board of Trustees member for
the United Way, told the volunteers, “We
have once again set ambitious goals for
ourselves, but  know we canreach them. I
was deeply moved by what was accom-
plished last year. With the advance pledges
from senior management to get us off to a
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Volunteers play a major role in PPPL’s United Way Fund Drive. This year over 50 volunteers will be seeking their fellow
employees’ support for the United Way. Show you care, say “yes” when you're asked to give.



really good start and with the same kind of
support that you gave last year we will
meet our goals.”

This year PPPL United Way dollars are
worth 10% more. As University employ-
ees, funds we contribute will be considered
part of the total University’s employee
contribution to the United Way, and as
such will be included when calculating the
University’s Institutional Gift. This year
the University’s Institutional Gift is 10
cents for every employee dollar contrib-
uted, with a guarantee that it will never be
lower than that of the previous year.
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Your pledge is valuable in other ways
too. It makes you eligible to win one of
several gift certificates contributed by
community restaurants in support of our
campaign, and it supports your department
in its quest to be a recipient of a “Chal-
lenge” victory party. For details see “Area
Restaurants Add Spice to Fund Drive” and
“Challenge Teams Square Off” in this
issue of HOTLINE.

The PPPL United Way Committee is
composed of representatives from five
major areas within the Laboratory. They
are: Jack Joyce (Chairman), Engineering;

Halsey Allen, TFTR; Angelo Candelori,
Administrative Operations and the Direc-
tor’s Office; Harry Howard, DDTO Tech-
nical Support, CIT, QA/QC, and Safety
Office; and Don Monticello, Theory, Ap-
plied Physics and Experimental Projects.
Mary Ann Brown, United Way Coordina-
tor, will provide administrative support for
the campaign.

Volunteers have already started to dis-
tribute pledge cards. Fill yours out now. If
you have any questions or need additional
pledge cards, contact Mary Ann at exten-
sion 3045.

Challenge Teams Square Off

United Way Real Winner

Last year to add incentive to reach the
very aggressive participation levels and
dollar goals set for the United Way Fund
Drive, Jack Joyce and the Engineering
Department issued a challenge to four
other Lab groups to beat them in percent-
age participation, promising a party hosted
by Engineering to any group that did. Only
one group met the challenge, the Adminis-
trative Operations/Director’s Office team.
True to his word, Jack and his group hosted
a party for the winners.

Adm Ops Challenges Engineering
Standing to survey the audience,
Angelo Candelori, new leader of the victo-
rious Administrative Operations/Direc-
tor’s Office team, said, “I wish to thank
Jack Joyce and the Engineering Depart-
ment for the terrific party they hosted for
us last year. It was areal pleasure to be met
personally by Jack in his tuxedo and to be
attended to by members of the Engineer-
ing Department. In fact, we all enjoyed it
so much we want Engineering to throw us

UNITED WAY
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Challenge graphs will be posted in the LOB Lobby, the 307 reception area, and many
bulletin boards throughout the Laboratory. Check your team’s progress towards

being the winner of a PPPL party.

another party this year. Therefore, Jack,
I’'m challenging Engineering to a rematch.
The stakes are the same: If you lose, you
throw us a party. If we lose, we’ll throw
you one. But, let me say, I have every
confidence we are going to win again, and
Ilook forward to another outstanding show
of good sportsmanship from you and your
crew.”

“Engineering didn’t expect the chal-
lenge last year to be an easy one, but we
certainly didn’t expect to lose. We wel-
come this opportunity for a rematch,” said
Jack Joyce, Engineering team leader. He
added, “Do I detect a little overconfidence
on the part of Adm Ops?”

TFTR Takes On Rest of Lab

“Someone has to finish last, butit’s not
going to be TFTR,” declared Dale Meade,
TFTR Project Head. Admitting to a “not
very good showing last year” he chal-
lenged the Theory, Applied Physics, Ex-
perimental Projects and DDTO Technical
Support, CIT, QA/QC, Safety Office
teams to a competition of their own. “The
stakes will be the same: losers host a party
for the winner,” he said.

Don Monticello, leader of the Theory,
Applied Physics, Experimental Projects
team, responded, “Last year at this time we
were posturing, but this year we’re going
to come screaming out of the blocks.
We're going to leave Dale and the TFTR
crew so far behind, they’ll be gasping for
air when its all over.” Harry Howard
speaking for DDTO Technical Support,

Continued on Page 3



CIT, QA/QC, and Safety Office added,
“We are amazed at the extraordinary dis-
play of brashness. We will of course be
number 1!”

TFTR team leader Halsey Allen con-
cluded, “We look forward to the response
to the TFTR challenge. TFTR may be the
long shot in this year’s competition, but I
think Monticello’s and Howard’s teams
had better watch out. They have their work
cut out for them if they expect to collect
any victory spoils.”

Mary Ann Brown, United Way Coordi-
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nator, will be tracking the teams’ weekly
progress. To see how your team is doing,
check the Challenge Boards located in the
LOB Lobby and near the 307 College Road
reception desk or with your team leader.

The teams have squared off, the compe-
tition has begun: Administrative Opera-
tions and the Director’s Office against En-
gineering. TFTR against the Theory,
Applied Physics, Experimental Projects
and DDTO Technical Support, CIT, QA/
QC, Safety Office teams. Who will win?
No contest. United Way.
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United Way Agencies

American Red Cross-Princeton Area Chapter
Association for Advancement of Mental Health
Better Beginnings Child Development Center

Big Brothers/Big Sisters Association of Mercer County

Boy Scouts of America—George Washington Council

Camp Fire Girls and Boys Self-Reliance Programs
Catholic Charities: Family Growth Program (Child Abuse/Family Violence
Program)
Child Care Connection, Inc.

Children's Home Society of New Jersey
Community Guidance Center of Mercer County
Crawford House
Deaf Contact
Delaware-Raritan Girl Scout Council

Family Counseling Service of Somerset County
Family Service Princeton Area
Florence Crittenton Home
Jewish Community Centers of the Delaware Valley
Jewish Family Service of the Delaware Valley
Mercer Unit—NJ Association for Retarded Citizens
Princeton Area Council of Community Services
Princeton Community Homemaker: Home Health Aide Service
Princeton Nursery School
Princeton Family YMCA
Princeton Senior Resource Center: Homefriends Program
Rape Crisis Program of the Trenton YWCA
Rock Brook School: Qutreach Program
Rolling Hills Girl Scout Council
University-Now Day Nursery
Womanspace
YMCA of Hightstown/East Windsor
YWCA of Princeton

~
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Area Restaurants
Add Spice
to Fund Drive

Good Time Charley’s, the Tap Room at
the Nassau Inn, the Sandalwood at the
Ramada Hotel, and the Village Green Sea
Grill at the Princeton Marriott have gener-
ously donated gift certificates to PPPL in
support of our United Way Fund Drive this
year. Any employee who pledges $25.00
or more is eligible to win one of the certifi-
cates, which will be given throughout the
campaign.

Get Your Pledge in Early

Every Monday for five weeks, begin-
ning October 30, two names will be drawn
from a basket containing all the names of
those who have donated $25.00 or more.
How many chances you have to win de-
pends on how quickly you return your
pledge card. Once your name is in the
basket, it remains there until the contest is
over. Odds for winning decrease as more
names are added, so it’s to your advantage
to make your pledge early. Winners will be
notified by telephone and their names will
be posted in the LOB Lobby and at 307
College Road near the “Challenge” score-
boards.

Three Times a Winner

Elmer Fredd and Charlene Onofri both
won gift certificates last year. Elmer used
his certificate to take two of the Electronic
and Electrical Engineering Division secre-
taries to lunch, and Charlene and a friend
enjoyed a quiet dinner together.

“I would have given to the United Way
anyway,” Elmer said, “but when I won the
certificate I thought I would like to use it to
say a special ‘thank you’ to the section sec-
retaries for all their support and hard
work.” Charlene said, “We really enjoyed
ourselves and the food was very good.”

You're a winner three times over when
you give to the United Way. Your donation
of $25.00 or more helps the United Way
help those in need, it makes you eligible to
win one of the gift certificates from our
community restaurants, and it helps your
team in the Challenge Competitions.

—dJohn Dong and Judy Giarrusso Win October 30 Drawing! —
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PPPL United Way Volunteers—They Make it Work!

Area

Accounting and Financial Control Division

Administration Department Office
Applied Physics Division Office
Compact Ignition Tokamak
Controller’s Office

Deputy Director for Technical Operations’ Office

Director's Office

Emergency Services Office
Engineering Analysis Division
Engineering Computer Division

Engineering Department Office
Engineering Drafting Division

Electronic and Electrical Engineering Division

Experimental Projects
Graduate Affairs Office

Information Resource Management Office
Information and Administrative Services Office

QA/QC Operations
Materiel Control
Mechanical Engineering Division

Medical Office
PBX-M

Personnel Division

Plant Maintenance and Engineering

Procurement

Project Engineering Office
Project Planning and Safety
TFTR Diagnostics

TFTR D-T Systems
TFTR Heating System

TFTR Physics Program
TFTR Project Office

TFTR Tokamak Operations
Theory Division

X-Ray Laser Studies

Volunteer

Tony Bleach

Flo Short

Gloria Pollitt
Betty Carey

Bob Simmons
Ed Winkler

John Wheeler
Letty Wohar

Skip Clayton
Judy Giarrusso
Sally Connell
Steve Davis
Gary Oliaro

Mary Ann Brown
Pat Melsky

Mel Gensamer
Virginia Baunach
Barbara Sarfaty
John Harralson
Pat Stephens-Buggs
Dianne Intoccia
Chris Gillars
Frank Anderson
Joe Hengeli
Steve Kemp
Jack Mount
Vincent Smith
Faith Robak

Phil Heitzenroeder
Ned Sauthoff
Ceil O'Brien
Dominic Bisanzio
Ed Gilsenan
George Kalescky
Edna Kalmus
Mark Kijek
Eugenia Spears
Louise Schaufler
Elaine Kozinsky
Janet Hergenhan
Ann McKee

Hal Nastelin
Nadirah Shakir
Verna Weyman
Dolores Bergmann
Pat Shangle

Gail Stevens
Chris Ritter
Dolores Bergmann
Rosemary Fuchs
Barbara Nini
Terry Greenberg
Phyllis Schwarz
Sheryl Wasylenko

3621
3503
2653
2646
2766
2218
2082
3048
3166
2168
2689
:3170
3125
3045
2196
3042
3161
2489
3532
2750
2201
2853
3070
3031
3069
3144
3029
2369
3043
3207
2036
3559
2887
2949
3384
3417
2428
3006
2600
2675
2539
2818
2897
2051
2200
3748
2044
3347
2200
3334
3300
2629
3192
3277
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