

Volume 11, No. 2

United Way Special Edition

November 6, 1989

United Way Hits Mark when Helping Others

At the United Way Campaign kickoff meeting on October 24, Deputy Director for Administrative Operations, Jim Clark, standing in for Laboratory Director Harold Furth, told United Way Volunteers there are two basic reasons why the Laboratory, from top management down, contributes to the United Way. First, and most important, the United Way is the best vehicle for channeling contributions to the real needs of the community. Second, contributions to the United Way underscore and support PPPL's membership in the local community.

"The United Way is like no other in hitting the mark, in getting to the roots of human needs, in making a difference in the community. While Dr. Furth is away at the CIT Policy Review Board meeting in Texas — the first meeting of a body which will help to unite the fusion community behind the CIT at Princeton — we here at PPPL will be reaching out to another community, the local community, by showing our support for the United Way," he said.

"PPPL does not exist in a vacuum," Clark continued. "In fact, the Laboratory needs community support as much as the community needs us. The Laboratory's solid record of rising participation in United Way campaigns over the past few years, from 11% to 67%, helps to establish our credentials as a good neighbor, and this participation does not go unnoticed." Clark urged everyone to work a little harder this year to increase participation. "Everyone give a little or whatever you can," he said.

Getting the Campaign off to a fast start, Clark presented PPPL United Way Chairman Jack Joyce with pledge cards from the Director, the PPPL Council, and PPPL General Council. Handing the cards to Joyce he said, "Senior management of the Laboratory supports the Campaign 100%. Dr. Furth believes very strongly in the United Way and made his pledge before leaving for Texas. I hope that the participation percentage represented by these pledges will hold throughout the fund drive, as we as a Laboratory show our support for the United Way."

Joyce States Goals

Announcing the twin goals of a 75% participation rate and a \$28,000 contribution, Jack Joyce, PPPL Campaign Chairman and a Board of Trustees member for the United Way, told the volunteers, "We have once again set ambitious goals for ourselves, but I know we can reach them. I was deeply moved by what was accomplished last year. With the advance pledges from senior management to get us off to a Continued on Page 2



(Photo by John Peoples and Dietmar Krause)

Volunteers play a major role in PPPL's United Way Fund Drive. This year over 50 volunteers will be seeking their fellow employees' support for the United Way. Show you care, say "yes" when you're asked to give.

United Way Special Edition

really good start and with the same kind of support that you gave last year we will meet our goals."

This year PPPL United Way dollars are worth 10% more. As University employees, funds we contribute will be considered part of the total University's employee contribution to the United Way, and as such will be included when calculating the University's Institutional Gift. This year the University's Institutional Gift is 10 cents for every employee dollar contributed, with a guarantee that it will never be lower than that of the previous year. Your pledge is valuable in other ways too. It makes you eligible to win one of several gift certificates contributed by community restaurants in support of our campaign, and it supports your department in its quest to be a recipient of a "Challenge" victory party. For details see "Area Restaurants Add Spice to Fund Drive" and "Challenge Teams Square Off" in this issue of HOTLINE.

The PPPL United Way Committee is composed of representatives from five major areas within the Laboratory. They are: Jack Joyce (Chairman), Engineering; Halsey Allen, TFTR; Angelo Candelori, Administrative Operations and the Director's Office; Harry Howard, DDTO Technical Support, CIT, QA/QC, and Safety Office; and Don Monticello, Theory, Applied Physics and Experimental Projects. Mary Ann Brown, United Way Coordinator, will provide administrative support for the campaign.

Volunteers have already started to distribute pledge cards. Fill yours out now. If you have any questions or need additional pledge cards, contact Mary Ann at extension 3045.

Challenge Teams Square Off United Way Real Winner

Last year to add incentive to reach the very aggressive participation levels and dollar goals set for the United Way Fund Drive, Jack Joyce and the Engineering Department issued a challenge to four other Lab groups to beat them in percentage participation, promising a party hosted by Engineering to any group that did. Only one group met the challenge, the Administrative Operations/Director's Office team. True to his word, Jack and his group hosted a party for the winners.

Adm Ops Challenges Engineering

Standing to survey the audience, Angelo Candelori, new leader of the victorious Administrative Operations/Director's Office team, said, "I wish to thank Jack Joyce and the Engineering Department for the terrific party they hosted for us last year. It was a real pleasure to be met personally by Jack in his tuxedo and to be attended to by members of the Engineering Department. In fact, we all enjoyed it so much we want Engineering to throw us

UNITED WAY MEET THE CHALLENGE !



⁽Art Work by Greg Czechowicz)

Challenge graphs will be posted in the LOB Lobby, the 307 reception area, and many bulletin boards throughout the Laboratory. Check your team's progress towards being the winner of a PPPL party.

another party this year. Therefore, Jack, I'm challenging Engineering to a rematch. The stakes are the same: If you lose, you throw us a party. If we lose, we'll throw you one. But, let me say, I have every confidence we are going to win again, and I look forward to another outstanding show of good sportsmanship from you and your crew."

"Engineering didn't expect the challenge last year to be an easy one, but we certainly didn't expect to lose. We welcome this opportunity for a rematch," said Jack Joyce, Engineering team leader. He added, "Do I detect a little overconfidence on the part of Adm Ops?"

TFTR Takes On Rest of Lab

"Someone has to finish last, but it's not going to be TFTR," declared Dale Meade, TFTR Project Head. Admitting to a "not very good showing last year" he challenged the Theory, Applied Physics, Experimental Projects and DDTO Technical Support, CIT, QA/QC, Safety Office teams to a competition of their own. "The stakes will be the same: losers host a party for the winner," he said.

Don Monticello, leader of the Theory, Applied Physics, Experimental Projects team, responded, "Last year at this time we were posturing, but this year we're going to come screaming out of the blocks. We're going to leave Dale and the TFTR crew so far behind, they'll be gasping for air when its all over." Harry Howard speaking for DDTO Technical Support, Continued on Page 3

United Way Special Edition

CIT, QA/QC, and Safety Office added, "We are amazed at the extraordinary display of brashness. We will of course be number 1!"

TFTR team leader Halsey Allen concluded, "We look forward to the response to the TFTR challenge. TFTR may be the long shot in this year's competition, but I think Monticello's and Howard's teams had better watch out. They have their work cut out for them if they expect to collect any victory spoils."

Mary Ann Brown, United Way Coordi-

nator, will be tracking the teams' weekly progress. To see how your team is doing, check the Challenge Boards located in the LOB Lobby and near the 307 College Road reception desk or with your team leader.

The teams have squared off, the competition has begun: Administrative Operations and the Director's Office against Engineering. TFTR against the Theory, Applied Physics, Experimental Projects and DDTO Technical Support, CIT, QA/ QC, Safety Office teams. Who will win? No contest. United Way.

United Way Agencies

American Red Cross-Princeton Area Chapter Association for Advancement of Mental Health **Better Beginnings Child Development Center** Big Brothers/Big Sisters Association of Mercer County Boy Scouts of America—George Washington Council Camp Fire Girls and Boys Self-Reliance Programs Catholic Charities: Family Growth Program (Child Abuse/Family Violence Program) Child Care Connection, Inc. Children's Home Society of New Jersey Community Guidance Center of Mercer County Crawford House **Deaf Contact Delaware-Raritan Girl Scout Council** Family Counseling Service of Somerset County Family Service Princeton Area Florence Crittenton Home Jewish Community Centers of the Delaware Valley Jewish Family Service of the Delaware Valley Mercer Unit-NJ Association for Retarded Citizens Princeton Area Council of Community Services Princeton Community Homemaker: Home Health Aide Service Princeton Nursery School Princeton Family YMCA Princeton Senior Resource Center: Homefriends Program Rape Crisis Program of the Trenton YWCA Rock Brook School: Outreach Program Rolling Hills Girl Scout Council University-Now Day Nursery Womanspace YMCA of Hightstown/East Windsor YWCA of Princeton

Area Restaurants Add Spice to Fund Drive

Good Time Charley's, the Tap Room at the Nassau Inn, the Sandalwood at the Ramada Hotel, and the Village Green Sea Grill at the Princeton Marriott have generously donated gift certificates to PPPL in support of our United Way Fund Drive this year. Any employee who pledges \$25.00 or more is eligible to win one of the certificates, which will be given throughout the campaign.

Get Your Pledge in Early

Every Monday for five weeks, beginning October 30, two names will be drawn from a basket containing all the names of those who have donated \$25.00 or more. How many chances you have to win depends on how quickly you return your pledge card. Once your name is in the basket, it remains there until the contest is over. Odds for winning decrease as more names are added, so it's to your advantage to make your pledge early. Winners will be notified by telephone and their names will be posted in the LOB Lobby and at 307 College Road near the "Challenge" scoreboards.

Three Times a Winner

Elmer Fredd and Charlene Onofri both won gift certificates last year. Elmer used his certificate to take two of the Electronic and Electrical Engineering Division secretaries to lunch, and Charlene and a friend enjoyed a quiet dinner together.

"I would have given to the United Way anyway," Elmer said, "but when I won the certificate I thought I would like to use it to say a special 'thank you' to the section secretaries for all their support and hard work." Charlene said, "We really enjoyed ourselves and the food was very good."

You're a winner three times over when you give to the United Way. Your donation of \$25.00 or more helps the United Way help those in need, it makes you eligible to win one of the gift certificates from our community restaurants, and it helps your team in the Challenge Competitions.

-John Dong and Judy Giarrusso Win October 30 Drawing!—

PPPL United Way Volunteers—They Make it Work!

Area	Volunteer	Extension
Accounting and Financial Control Division	Tony Bleach	3621
Accounting and Financial Control Division	Flo Short	3503
Administration Department Office	Gloria Pollitt	2653
	Betty Carey	2646
Applied Physics Division Office	Bob Simmons	2766
Compact Ignition Tokamak		
Controller's Office	Ed Winkler	2218
Deputy Director for Technical Operations' Office	John Wheeler	2082
Director's Office	Letty Wohar	3048
Emergency Services Office	Skip Clayton	3166
Engineering Analysis Division	Judy Giarrusso	2168
Engineering Computer Division	Sally Connell	2689
	Steve Davis	3170
	Gary Oliaro	3125
Engineering Department Office	Mary Ann Brown	3045
Engineering Drafting Division	Pat Melsky	2196
Electronic and Electrical Engineering Division	Mel Gensamer	3042
Experimental Projects	Virginia Baunach	3161
Graduate Affairs Office	Barbara Sarfaty	2489
Information Resource Management Office	John Harralson	3532
Information and Administrative Services Office	Pat Stephens-Buggs	2750
	Dianne Intoccia	2201
QA/QC Operations		2853
Materiel Control	Chris Gillars	
Mechanical Engineering Division	Frank Anderson	3070
	Joe Hengeli	3031
	Steve Kemp	3069
	Jack Mount	3144
	Vincent Smith	3029
Medical Office	Faith Robak	2369
PBX-M	Phil Heitzenroeder	3043
	Ned Sauthoff	3207
Personnel Division	Ceil O'Brien	2036
Plant Maintenance and Engineering	Dominic Bisanzio	- 3559
,	Ed Gilsenan	2887
12.00 Yes 20 Yes 19.00 Yes 20.00 Yes 20.0	George Kalescky	2949
	Edna Kalmus	3384
	Mark Kijek	3417
Procurement	Eugenia Spears	2428
Project Engineering Office	Louise Schaufler	3006
Project Planning and Safety	Elaine Kozinsky	2600
	Janet Hergenhan	2675
TFTR Diagnostics	Ann McKee	2539
		2818
	Hal Nastelin	
	Nadirah Shakir	2897
그는 방법에 집에 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같이 많이 했다.	Verna Weyman	2051
TFTR D-T Systems	Dolores Bergmann	2200
TFTR Heating System	Pat Shangle	3748
man not not start that the local start of the	Gail Stevens	2044
TFTR Physics Program	Chris Ritter	3347
TFTR Project Office	Dolores Bergmann	2200
TFTR Tokamak Operations	Rosemary Fuchs	3334
not more consultations to a second seco	Barbara Nini	3300
Theory Division	Terry Greenberg	2629
	Phyllis Schwarz	3192
X-Ray Laser Studies	Sheryl Wasylenko	3277